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Nate Freese Division

TEAM w
Belle Ringers 10
Kaplan FC 8
Greys 8
Simply Domination 5
Hoary Marmots 5

Alex Henery Division
TEAM

KB All Stars
Guapy

Pocket Aces
Sunday Whoppers
Football Whores
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Total Points
TEAM

KB All Stars

Belle Ringers
Guapy

Hoary Marmots
Kaplan FC

Pocket Aces
Sunday Whoppers
Greys

Simply Domination
Football Whores
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PTS

2924.30
2765.08
2744.21
2739.89
2709.74
2617.63
2535.94
2531.14
2495.58
1975.63

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.615
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.462
0.385
0.000

PF PA
2239.01 2005.42
2253.60 2244.30
2023.23 2099.47
2015.88 2052.87
2216.90 2273.90

PF PA
2375.39 2028.27
2274.91 2063.37
2078.76 1985.77
2119.07 2256.88
1547.88 2134.38

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 6
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 13
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